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Honorable Monique Richardson, Chair WatkinsP@leoncountyfl.gov 

CarrollAd@leoncountyfl.gov 

Sunita Smith – Private Attorney ssmith@kelleykronenberg.com 

Michael Moody – Private Attorney michael.moody@michaelhmoodylaw.com 

Harriet Williams – Private Attorney hwilliams@twalaw.com 

Amanda Wall – Private Attorney amanda@amandawallmediation.com 

Nancy Benavides – FSU Law nbenavid@law.fsu.edu 

Lauren Stafford – Legal Aid lauren@LEGALAIDTALLAHASSEE.ORG 

Keith Rodgers – Leon Clerk of Court KRodgers@leoncountyfl.gov 

Ryan Osborne – Guardian Ad Litem Ryan.Osborne@gal.fl.gov 

Merribeth Bohanan – Attorney General Merribeth.Bohanan@myfloridalegal.com 

Rashal Johnson - LSNF rjohnson@lsnf.org 

Colleen Mullen Yorio – Private Attorney collmullshulaw@gmail.com 

Ruby Seymour-Barr – Private Attorney sclc.legal@gmail.com 

Jessica Yeary- Public Defender Jessica.Yeary@flpd2.com 

Flor Diaz-Wayt – Assist. Public Defender flor.diaz-wayt@flpd2.com 

Dan Hendrickson, TVLC danbhendrickson@comcast.net 

Asha Maharaj-Lucas, Paralegal Assoc. ladyapaf@gmail.com 

Stephanie Johnson, LSNF steph@lsnf.org 

Magdelena Ozarowski – Private Attorney Magie.ozarowski@gmail.com 

lsnfliaison@mytwl.org 

Maya Hendry – Barrister’s Pres mhendry@bsm-law.com 

Luke Newman – FACDL Pres luke@lukenewmanlaw.com 

Alva Smith – Tallahassee Bar  executivedirector@tallahasseebar.org 
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